
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 3 OF 8 - JANUARY 17, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 K. Cunningham  1022.2751

986 T. Ingalls  1122.7762

252 J. Keeney  323.0943

318 B. Breck  1123.1214

207 S. Collier  1123.2055

186 D. Costella  1123.3366

255 D. Hendrix  823.4397

68 M. Blose  923.4448

143 M. Horban  1123.5959

931 D. Bajza  723.63610

152 S. Champion  1223.68011

611 B. Sheren  523.69412

727 R. Urseth  623.70913

337 J. Odriscoll  723.81914

138 M. Lapaglia  624.00415

421 R. Leech  824.14816

501 S. Wennerstrom  624.29617

816 R. Meyer  324.43218

935 F. Sanchez  825.64419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 K. Cunningham  616.7421

207 S. Collier  1316.9492

143 M. Horban  1117.2383

138 M. Lapaglia  917.2474

986 T. Ingalls  1117.2475

152 S. Champion  1217.3096

186 D. Costella  517.3347

252 J. Keeney  517.3448

931 D. Bajza  917.3649

255 D. Hendrix  717.43010

611 B. Sheren  917.49211

337 J. Odriscoll  917.57012

318 B. Breck  517.58113

68 M. Blose  517.70914

727 R. Urseth  917.82515

421 R. Leech  1017.85616

501 S. Wennerstrom  918.01617

935 F. Sanchez  518.32418

816 R. Meyer  1018.74719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 K. Cunningham  624.0561

727 R. Urseth  625.1182

207 S. Collier  1025.2993

68 M. Blose  525.3774

138 M. Lapaglia  625.4725

986 T. Ingalls  925.5006

252 J. Keeney  425.5057

186 D. Costella  625.5218

143 M. Horban  725.6149

152 S. Champion  425.70710

318 B. Breck  1125.96911

931 D. Bajza  926.05112

255 D. Hendrix  426.59313

816 R. Meyer  326.62514

337 J. Odriscoll  726.62515

501 S. Wennerstrom  826.66416

611 B. Sheren  526.99517

421 R. Leech  727.96118

935 F. Sanchez  329.76919
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